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Your SW Sustainability Solutions Team

Our team is certified in Six Sigma, ensuring efficient, data-driven processes. As specialists in gloves

and hand protection, we prioritize quality and performance while our Sustainability certifications
reflect our commitment to eco-friendly practices.

NICHOLAS CHOU NOLAND LONCOSTY CORY MULHALL TIM VAN HOECKE JOE SIEKLICKI
Sales Manager, Western Region Sales Manager, Northwest Region Sales Manager, Southwest Region Sales Manager, Central Region Sales Manager, Eastern Region
CA, NV WA, OR, ID, MT, WY TX, LA NE, KS, OK, IA, MO PA, DE, MD, DC, VA, WV
650-863-1212 509-859-2409 720-341-9318 620-418-9459 717-449-0517
NChou@swssglobal.com NLoncosty@swssglobal.com CMulhall@swssglobal.com tvhoecke@swssglobal.com jsieklicki@swssglobal.com
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MIKE BECKER DAVE ELLIOTT BRIAN SLONEKER LUKE WHELAN ASHLEY RANGER
Sales Manager, Northern Region Sales Manager, Southern Region Sales Manager, Great Lakes Region Sales Manager, Southeast Region Inside Sales, Great Lakes Region
ND, SD, MN, WI, IL AR, MS, KY, TN, AL Mi, IN, OH NC, SC, GA, FL Ml, IN, OH
630-998-4663 615-481-4671 317-685-9654 678-523-0490 510-225-9113
mbecker@swssglobal.com Delliott@swssglobal.com BSloneker@swssglobal.com LWhelan@swssglobal.com ARanger@swssglobal.com
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LAUREN VECCHIONE MARTHA ZARZOZA RIANA ATMADJAJA JAVIER SANCHEZ TUO CHENG

Sales Manager, Northeast Region  Inside Sales, West, Northwest Regions Inside Sales, Four Corners, Inside Sales, Southern, Inside Sales, Northeast, Eastern Regions
ME, RI, CT, VT, NH, NY, NJ, MA CA, NV, WA, OR, ID, MT, WY Southeast Regions Southwest Regions ME, RI, CT, VT, NH, NJ, MA, DE, MD, DC,

201-988-1880 510-443-0211 UT, AZ, CO, NM, NC, SC, GA, FL TX, LA, AR, MS, KY, TN, AL PA, WV, VA

LVecchione@swssglobal.com MZarzoza@swssglobal.com 510-225-9112 510-443-0245 510-429-8692
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Meet Our
R&D Team for
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VP of Sri Lanka Senior Manager of Technology
NE, KS, OK, IA,ND, SD, MN, WI, IL ssudarshana@swssglobal.com wdushan@swssglobal.com
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Luke Whelan
Regional Sales Manager, Southeast

P: 678-523-0490
E: LWhelan@swssglobal.com

Riana Atmadjaja
Inside Sales Representative
(Southeast, Four Corners)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 138
D: 510-225-9112
E: Ratmadjaja@SWSSGlobal.com

Dave Elliott
Regional Sales Manager, South

P: 615-481-4671
E: Delliott@SWSSGlobal.com

Javier Sanchez
Inside Sales Representative (South,
Southwest)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 123
D: 510-443-0245

Joe Sieklicki
Regional Sales Manager, East

P: 717-449-0517
E: jsieklicki@SWSSGlobal.com

Tuo Cheng
Inside Sales Representative
(Northeast, East)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 137
E: TCheng@swssglobal.com
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Mike Becker
Regional Sales Manager, North

P: 510-429-8692
C: 630-998-4663
E: mbecker@swssglobal.com

Angel Campos
Inside Sales Representative (North)

P: 510-429-8692
D: 510-225-9113
E: ACampos@swssglobal.com

Noland Loncosty
Regional Sales Manager, Northwest

P: 509-859-2409
E: NLoncosty@swssglobal.com

Martha Zarzoza
Inside Sales Representative (West,
Northwest)

P: 510-429-8692 Ext 124
D: 510-443-0211
E: MZarzoza@SWSSGlobal.com

Cory Mulhall
Regional Sales Manager, Southwest

P: 720-341-9318
E: CMulhall@SWSSGlobal.com

Javier Sanchez
Inside Sales Representative (South,
Southwest)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 123
D: 510-443-0245
E: JSanchez@SWSSGlobal.com

Brian Sloneker
Regional Sales Manager, Great
Lakes

P: 317-685-9654
E: BSloneker@swssglobal.com

Ashley Ranger
Inside Sales Representative

P: 510-429-8692 ext 140
D: 510-225-9113
E: ARanger@swssglobal.com

Tim Van Hoecke
Regional Sales Manager, Central

P: 620-418-9459
E: tvhoecke@swssglobal.com

Angel Campos
Inside Sales Representative
(North)

P: 510-429-8692
D: 510-225-9113
E: ACampos@swssglobal.com

Riana Atmadjaja
Inside Sales Representative
(Southeast, Four Corners)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 138
D: 510-225-9112
E: Ratmadjaja@SWSSGlobal.com
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Nicholas Chou

Regional Sales Manager, West
P: 650-863-1212

E: NChou@SWSSGlobal.com

Martha Zazorza
Inside Sales Representative
(West, Northwest)

P: 510-429-8692 Ext 124
D: 510-443-0211
E: MZarzoza@SWSSGlobal.com

Lauren Vecchione
Regional Sales Manager,
Northeast

P: 201-988-1880
E: Ivecchione@swssglobal.com

Tuo Cheng
Inside Sales Representative
(Northeast, East)

P: 510-429-8692 ext 137
E: TCheng@swssglobal.com
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